
 

 

California State Championship - Triple B Clays
HOA Winners
7/5/2019 - 7/7/2019

Shooter Score Award Payout

Ballentine, Nick (244879) 397 CH

Bocks, Daniel (277577) 396 RU

Fry, Joe (272405) 395 3RD

Lewis, Dan (155997) 393 AAA1

Lee, David (163935) 330 AAA2

Blount, Larry (125019) 390 AA1

Baker, Chris (158738) 387 AA2

Anderson, Michael (138237) 387 AA3

Bernardi, Jack (228890) 379 AA4

Cheng, William (276517) 391 A1

Cagle, Wayne (152469) 389 A2

Reid, Layman (271953) 387 A3

White, Ken (150964) 387 A4

Taylor, Melissa (276473) 391 B1

Anderson, Rick (146108) 389 B2

Frey, Andre (247424) 386 B3

Fernandez, Emeterio (242368) 384 B4

Vess, Keith (151117) 384 C1

Hanson, Brent (227156) 367 C2

Thomsen, Steen (153244) 365 C3

Tooker, Wayne (258209) 365 C4

Sulzmann, Jace (279452) 383 D1

Eramo, Martin (133144) 358 D2

Ellison, Daniel (140797) 341 D3

Vann, C Neil (103332) 336 D4

Fitzgerald, Lola (284546) 364 SJCH

Fry, Joe (272405) 395 JRCH

Sulzmann, Jace (279452) 383 JRRU

Carrion, Brittany (284059) 355 JR3

Perunova, Tais (292245) 355 JR11

Bocks, Daniel (277577) 396 CLCH

Taylor, Melissa (276473) 391 CLRU

Ballentine, Nick (244879) 397 TSCH



Bocks, Daniel (277577) 396 TSRU

Taylor, Melissa (276473) 391 TS3

Vess, Keith (151117) 384 TS11

Reid, Layman (271953) 387 SUCH

Church, Caroline (160764) 380 SURU

Bolivar, Vince (304428) 376 SU3

Deburger, Joshua (277216) 375 SU11

Lewis, Dan (155997) 393 SSCH

Cheng, William (276517) 391 SSRU

Baker, Chris (158738) 387 SS3

Anderson, Michael (138237) 387 SS11

Blount, Larry (125019) 390 SRCH

Cagle, Wayne (152469) 389 SRRU

Frey, Andre (247424) 386 SR3

Van Ryzin, Mark (243396) 381 SR11

Anderson, Rick (146108) 389 VTCH

Marble, Bill (104663) 383 VTRU

Phelps, Thomas Keith (163774) 377 VT3

Booher, Carl (81468) 377 VT11

Vann, C Neil (103332) 336 SVCH

Garb, Hal (151474) 315 SVRU

Taylor, Melissa (276473) 391 LYCH

Church, Caroline (160764) 380 LYRU

De Witt, Remington (258310) 375 LY3

Allen, Kathryn (276158) 375 LY11

Groover, Shane (291571) 384 MLCH

Heim, John (169840) 383 MLRU

Deburger, Joshua (277216) 375 ML3

Ballentine, Nick (244879) 397 2MCH $30.00

Bernardi, Jack (228890) 379 2MCH $30.00

Bolivar, Vince (304428) 376 RKCH


